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PROVISIONAL LIST OF PARTICIPANTS 
 
 

INTERGOVERNMENTAL ORGANIZATIONS 
 

Asian Development Bank (ADB)   Mr. Shintaro Hamanaka 
Economist 
OREI, ADB 
Email: shamanaka@adb.org 
 
Mr. Joseph Procak 
Regional Cooperation Specialist 
Public Management 
Financial Sector and Regional Cooperation 
Division, East Asia Department, ADB  
Email: jtprocak@adb.org 
 
Mr. Ronald Antonio Butiong 
Principal Regional Cooperation Specialist 
Regional Cooperation and Operations 
Coordination Division 
South Asia Department, ADB  
Email: abutiong@adb.org 
 
Ms. Rosalind McKenzie 
Regional Cooperation Specialist 
Regional Cooperation and Operations 
Coordination Division (SARC) 
South Asia Department 
ADB  
Email: rmckenzie@adb.org 
 

Asia Pacific Council for Trade Facilitation  Mr. Mahmood Zargar 
and e-Business (AFACT)    General Secretary 

AFACT 
Tehran, Islamic Republic of Iran 
Tel: +98 21 8877 0496 
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Fax: _98 21 8877 0163 ext. 410 
Email: Mahmood.zargar@gmail.com, 
zargar@afact.org 

  
Greater Mekong Subregion (GMS-BF)   Mr. Oudet Souvannavong 
       Secretary General 
       GMS-BF 
       Vientiane 
       Lao People’s Democratic Republic 
       Tel: +856 21 720437 
       Fax: +856 21 720438 
       Email: oudet.souvannavong@gmail.com 
        
Greater Tumen Initiative (GTI)    Mr. Boosung Kang 

Senior Advisor 
GTI Secretariat 
Beijing, China 
Tel: +86 10 6532 5543 
Fax: +86 10 6532 6465 
Email: boosung.kang@hotmail.com 

 
Nathan Associates     Mr. Dennis C. Panastico, 

ASEAN Single Window (ASW) Lead,  
ASEAN Connectivity through Trade and 
Investment Project (ACTI) 
Email: DPantastico@nathaninc.com  
 

Oceania Customs Organization (OCO)   Mr. Allwyn John Netto 
        Head of Secretariat 
        OCO 
        Suva, Fiji 
        Tel : +679 331 3123 
        Fax : +679 3313126 
        Email: allwynn@ocosec.org 
 
Organisation for Economic Co-operation   Ms. Trudy Elizabeth Witbreuk  
and Development (OECD)    Head of Division 
       OECD 

Paris, France 
Tel: +33 1 4524 7811 
Fax: +33 1 4430 6159 
Email: trudy.witbreuk@oecd.org 

 
South Asian Association for Regional   Mr. M. Ibrahim Ghafoori    
Cooperation (SAARC)     Director 
       SAARC 
       Kathmandu, Nepal 
       Tel: +977 1 4233660 
       Fax: +977 1 4227033, 4223991 
       Email: pamir@saarc-sec.org  

saarc@saarc-sec.org 
 
 
United Nations Conference on Trade   Mr. José Maria Rubiato 
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and Development (UNCTAD)    Head, Trade Logistics Branch 
       Division on Technology and Logistics 
       UNCTAD 
       Geneva, Switzerland 
       Email: jose.rubiato@unctad.org 
 
United Nations Industrial Development    Mr. Edward Clarence-Smith, 
Organization (UNIDO) Representative and Director of Regional 

Office 
Bangkok, Thailand 
Email: e.clarence-smith@unido.org  

        
World Bank Mr. Gerard John McLinden 
 Lead Specialist 
 World Bank 
 Washington D.C. 
 United States of America 
 Tel: +1 202 4588106 
 Email: gmclinden@worldbank.org 
     

Ms. Christina Busch 
Trade & Competitiveness Global Practice 
World Bank  
Washington, DC, United States of America  
Tel: +1 347 2495701 
E-mail: cbusch@worldbank.org 

 
World Customs Organization (WCO) Mr. Kazunari Igarashi 

Head 
WCO Asia-Pacific Regional Office for  

       Capacity Building (ROCB) 
       c/o Thai Customs Department 
       Bangkok, Thailand 

Email:    
        
 Mr. Seung-Kyoo Lee 
 CCF-Korea Operation & Program Manager 
 WCO Asia-Pacific Regional Office for  
       Capacity Building (ROCB) 
 c/o Thai Customs Department 
 Bangkok, Thailand 
 Tel: +66 87 6813865 
 Email: leesk@rocbap.org 
  
 Mr. Toshihiko Osawa 
 Technical Officer 
 WCO 
 Brussels, Belgium 
 Tel: +32 2209 9657 
 Fax: +32 2209 9493 
 Email: toshihiko.osawa@wcoomd.org 
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ESCAP SECRETARIAT 
 

TRADE AND INVESTMENT DIVISION 
 

Mr. Yann Duval     Chief, Trade Facilitation Unit 
       Trade and Investment Division   
   
Ms. Maame Agyeben     Associate Economic Affairs Officer  

Trade Facilitation Unit 
Trade and Investment Division 
 

Ms. Basant Mohamed Hamdy Kandif   Intern, Trade Facilitation Unit 
 

____________ 
 

 


